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Ol.Dossobuono ha 2 pt di penalizzazione

\.

portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Juniores Regionali Girone A 2023/2024

30 Giornata

Squadra

Cerea

Sona M.Mazza
Castelnuovo S.
Montorio

Union Grezzana
Pescantina
Team S.Lucia

Oppeano

*
Ol.Dossobuono

Nogara
Cadidavid
Bardolino
Povegliano
Valpolicella
Audace

Zevio

29/04 Castelnuovo S. - Zevio
29/04 Cerea - Valpolicella
29/04 Nogara - Audace

29/04 Ol.Dossobuono - Montorio

29/04 Oppeano - Pescantina
29/04 Povegliano - Cadidavid

29/04 Sona M.Mazza - Bardolino

29/04 Team S.Lucia - Union Grezzana

Pt
66
59
53
52
51
40
37
37
36
36
33
32
32
31
29
25

G
30
30
29
29
30
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
29

\%
20
17
15
15
14
11
9
9
10
11

8
8
8
7
7
6
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p
4
5
6
7

7
12
11
11
11
16
13
14
14
13
15
16

3-1

1-1

4-2

1-0

2-2
GF GS DR
69 30 39
70 42 28
50 32 18
45 33 12
58 43 15
37 49 -12
50 57 -7
31 39 -8
42 44 -2
46 51 -5
48 54 -6
57 57 0
42 54 -12
48 57 -9
50 68 -18
34 67 -33

VC NC PC
9 4 2
9 4 2
9 2 3
9 2 4
9 4 2
6 2 7
4 5 6
4 5 6
6 5 3
9 1 5
5 5 5
3 7 5
5 2 8
6 4 5
2 7 6
3 4 8

VF NF PF Ml
11 2 6
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